Playwise Open/Term Dates 2023/24
	Term time only (38 weeks funding)
	

	Term 1 
	Monday 4th September – 20th October 2023

	Term 2 
	Monday 30th October – Friday 15th December 2023

	Term 3 
	Friday 5th January – Friday 9th February 2024

	Term 4 
	Monday 19th February – Thursday 28th March 2024

	Term 5 
	Monday 15h April -Friday 24th May 2024
CLOSED 6th MAY – Bank Holiday 

	Term 6 
	Monday 3rd June – Monday 22nd July 2024



	Stretched funding (48 Weeks)
	

	Term 1 
	Friday 1st September 2023- Thursday 21st December 2023

	Term 2 
	Tuesday 2nd January 2024- Monday 8th April 2024
CLOSED Friday 29th March and Monday 1st April – Bank Holiday 
9th and 10th April are replacement days for the Bank holidays. 
Staff will inform you if your child can come in these days)

	Term 3 
	Monday 15th April – Monday 19th August 
CLOSED- Monday 6th and 27th May as Bank Holidays 
20th August is replacement day for 27th May 



	Holiday club 
	

	Autumn 
	Monday 23rd -Friday 27th October 2023

	Christmas 
	Monday 18th -Friday 22nd December 2023

	February 
	Monday 12th- Friday 16th February 2024

	Spring / Easter 
	Tuesday 2nd -Friday 12th April 2024

	Early Summer 
	Tuesday 28th – Friday 31st May 2024

	Summer 
	Tuesday 23rd July – Friday 30th August 2024


Days we are closed 
Christmas Break -Monday 25TH December 2023- Monday 1st January 2024
Bank Holidays: Friday 29th March, Monday 1st April, Monday 6th May, Monday 27th May and Monday 26th August 
